
MERSİN CHAMBER OF SHIPPING PORT STATISTICS

CARGO MOVEMENT - INWARDS / OUTWARDS

PORT OF : MERSİN

MONTH OF :

LOADED (IN TONS) DISCHARGED (IN TONS)

APRIL - 2025

TOTAL

VEHICLES

VEGETABLE OIL

TIMBER

TEXTILE

SUGAR

SODIUM CARB.

RICE

PETR.PRODUCTS

MINERALS

MACHINERY

LEGUMES

GLASS

GENERAL CARGO

FRUITS

FROZEN MEAT

FOOD STUFF

FERTILIZERS

COTTON

CONST.MACHINERY

CNTR

CITRUS

CHEMICALS

CEREALS

CEMENT

T O T A LTRSHPMNTTRANSITEXPORTDOMESTIC

130.667,115 130.667,115

101.417,932 101,000 101.518,932

91.794,432 415,357 92.209,789

1.160,939 1.160,939

21.614,414 21.614,414

472,677 147,498 620,175

17.906,307 4.954,198 22.860,505

8.641,983 8.641,983

147.268,040 241,000 2.596,884 150.105,924

2.646,914 2.646,914

11.286,140 19,000 11.305,140

227.558,023 916,947 34.995,147 263.470,117

24.156,523 1.266,634 25.423,157

26.429,819 443,708 26.873,527

7.792,125 5,000 207,732 8.004,857

160.043,459 480,913 160.524,372

3.097,620 145.429,459 75,046 148.602,125

7.348,751 7.348,751

45.023,635 45.023,635

707,215 707,215

31.123,554 84,583 31.208,137

6.165,253 7,155 6.172,408

61.576,318 49,000 61.625,318

5.632,778 35,000 6.010,772 11.678,550

3.097,620 1.262.249,391 22.831,361 51.835,627 1.340.013,999

COMMODITIES COMMODITIES

TOTAL

VEHICLES

VEGETABLE OIL

TIMBER

TEXTILE

SUGAR

SODIUM CARB.

RICE

PETR.PRODUCTS

MINERALS

MACHINERY

LEGUMES

GLASS

GENERAL CARGO

FRUITS

FROZEN MEAT

FOOD STUFF

FERTILIZERS

COTTON

CONST.MACHINERY

CNTR

CITRUS

CHEMICALS

CEREALS

CEMENT

T O T A LTRSHPMNTTRANSITIMPORTDOMESTIC

130,476 130,476

14.042,372 96,265 102,000 14.240,637

3.057,030 239.272,799 6.681,916 378,167 249.389,912

574,688 184,016 758,704

23.289,130 23.289,130

4.075,853 74,300 331,890 4.482,043

12.848,167 5.080,282 17.928,449

6.755,345 186,013 15,067 6.956,425

121.007,199 6.786,807 2.097,010 129.891,016

1.635,895 1.339,357 30,000 3.005,252

45.244,502 210,800 447,272 45.902,574

1.175,870 266.528,930 14.052,837 13.262,765 295.020,402

19.184,016 223,346 694,714 20.102,076

171.404,039 1.048,020 172.452,059

19.867,193 843,366 261,471 20.972,030

52.581,762 154,440 52.736,202

128.382,838 465.194,371 782,856 63,185 594.423,250

29.277,302 36,490 106,424 29.420,216

4.513,500 4.513,500

22,950 22,950

32.111,297 842,419 152,344 33.106,060

2.062,811 495,735 810,125 3.368,671

53.487,391 63,096 353,221 53.903,708

42.481,122 26.525,119 7.666,711 76.672,952

132.615,738 1.604.303,980 83.916,328 31.852,648 1.852.688,694

9.478

51.719

4.324

29.982

5.154

21.73740'               FULL

CNTR          EMPTY

3.306
24.545

2.808
11.758

498
12.787

CNTR          EMPTY
20'               FULL

Num.
Num.Num.

150.245

89.048

83.178

48.872

67.067

40.176

TEU

TOTAL            BOX

12.784
76.264

7.132
41.740

5.652
34.524

22.262
127.983

G. T O T A LDISCHARGEDLOADED

EMPTY

BOX              FULL

11.456
71.722

10.806
56.261TEU               FULL

EMPTY

PASSENGER SHIP

12,382 405
498 0

11,576 182
2,808 0

19,264 2,473 28,266 1,716
5,154 0 4,324 0

31,646 2,878
5,652 0

39,842 1,898
7,132 0

50,910 5,351
10,806 0

68,108 3,614
11,456 0

37,298 2,878
61,716 5,351

46,974 1,898
79,564 3,614

D+E+T TRSHPMNT TOTAL D+I+T TRSHPMNT TOTAL

3.192.702,693TOTAL  ( LOADED & DISCHARGED ) = Tons


